NAME NAME_ID TYPE | FREQ | POWER LAT
Acadiana, LA IARA ILS 108.9 25 N30:03:10
Albuquerque, NM IBZY ILS 111.5 25 N35:02:36
Albuquerque, NM ISPT ILS 111.9 25 N35:02:41
Albuquerque, NM ISPT ILS 111.9 25 N35:02:38
Baton Rouge, LA ICLZ ILS 108.7 25 N30:31:29
Belcher, LA ISHV ILS 110.7 25 N32:26:02
Bergstrom IHCE ILS 110.5 25 N30:12:24
Bergstrom IGFQ ILS 110.3 25 N30:10:36
Birmingham IROE ILS 109.5 25 N33:33:13
Brookley, AL IRUJ ILS 108.5 25 N30:38:07
Brownsville IBRO ILS 110.3 25 N25:53:46
Brownsville IBRO ILS 110.3 25 N25:54:39
Cairns, AL IOZR ILS 109.7 25 N31:16:40
Cannon AFB IGLO ILS 108.5 25 N34:23:58
Cannon AFB ICVS ILS 109.7 25 N34:22:24
Choo Choo, TN ICGW ILS 108.3 25 N35:02:38
Choo Choo, TN ICHA ILS 109.5 25 N35:01:14
Corpus Christi Intl ICRP ILS 110.3 25 N27:46:57
Corpus Christi Intl 10YC ILS 109.5 25 N27:46:57
Corpus Christi NAS INGP ILS 111.3 25 N27:40:57
Crestview, FL ICEW ILS 111.9 25 N30:45:57
Dothan, AL IDHN ILS 108.3 25 N31:19:53
Dyess AFB TX ITYY ILS 109.9 25 N32:23:51
Eglin AFB IVPS ILS 110.3 25 N30:29:28
Eglin AFB ICAH ILS 109.1 25 N30:30:12
Ellington IFNF ILS 110.1 25 N29:35:41
El Paso, TX IELP ILS 111.5 25 N31:47:55
El Paso, TX IELP ILS 111.5 25 N31:47:58
Esler, LA IESF ILS 111.5 25 N31:23:40
Fort Smith, AR IFSM ILS 111.3 25 N35:19:57
Fort Worth NAS ITCB ILS 108.7 25 N32:44:47
Fort Worth NAS IFWH ILS 109.3 25 N32:47:18
Gainesville IGNV ILS 111.3 25 N29:41:28
Hurlurt, FL IHRT ILS 111.3 25 N30:26:41
Jackson, MS IFRL ILS 109.3 25 N32:19:27
Jackson, MS IJHF ILS 111.7 25 N32:19:39
Jacksonville IJAX ILS 110.7 25 N30:30:22
Jacksonville ICZH ILS 110.5 25 N30:28:36
Keesler AFB IBIX ILS 109.7 25 N30:24:04
Lake Charles, LA ICWF ILS 110.7 25 N30:11:38
Laughlin, TX lILH ILS 108.9 25 N29:22:10
Lawson, GA ILSF ILS 110.7 25 N32:20:43
McAllen Intl IMFE ILS 111.7 25 N26:09:57



McAllen Intl
Memphis, TN
Meridian NAS
Mobile, AL
Monroe, LA
Moody AFB GA
Moody AFB GA
Muscle Shoals, AL
New Orleans NAS
Nimitz

Nimitz

Orange Grove NALF, TX
Pensacola NAS
Point Mugu, CA
Randolph AFB
Randolph AFB
Roswell IAC NM
Roswell IAC NM
Sheppard AFB TX
Sheppard AFB TX
Tinker AFB OK
Tinker AFB OK
Whiting NAS South FL
Yuma AZ

IMFE
IOHN
INMM
IATE
IMLU
IVAD
IMDG
IMSL
INBG
MG
MG
INOG
INPA
IRRG
ITRT
IRND
IROW
IROW
ISPS
ISPS
IFRJ
ITIK
INDZ
IYUM

ILS
ILS
ILS
ILS
ILS
ILS
ILS
ILS
ILS
ILS
ILS
ILS
ILS
ILS
ILS
ILS
ILS
ILS
ILS
ILS
ILS
ILS
ILS
ILS

111.7
108.9
109.7
111.5
109.5
109.3
109.9
109.7
109.9
CH6
CH6
110.5
109.3
109.3
109.9
109.3
109.9
109.9
109.7
109.7
111.3
109.5
110.55
108.3

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
50
50
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

N26:10:50
N35:03:05
N32:33:22
N30:42:15
N32:31:13
N30:57:07
N30:59:06
N34:44:59
N29:50:42
N00:00:00
N00:00:08.89
N27:54:23
N30:21:36
N34:06:21
N29:31:14.64
N29:32:40.89
N33:16:58
N33:16:59.00
N34:00:31.94
N34:00:31.00
N35:23:43.73
N35:25:58.43
N30:42:19:61
N32:38:04.27






LON

MAGVAR |ELEVATION

W91:53:15
W106:36:19
W106:34:14
W106:34:13
W91:09:25
W93:49:01
W97:39:28
W97:40:42
W86:46:28
W88:04:56
W97:24:47
W97:25:45
W85:42:18
W103:18:15
W103:20:08
W85:11:58
W85:12:30
W97:29:49
W97:29:46
W97:16:52
W86:31:11
W85:27:45
W99:50:57
W86:33:25
W86:30:45
W95:10:00
W106:24:12
W106:24:13
W92:18:36
W94:23:06
W97:26:30
W97:26:28
W82:17:01
W86:41:24
W90:05:51
W90:13:10
W81:40:01
W81:40:48
W88:55:56
W93:08:02
W100:47:26
W84:59:54
W098:13:56

E3.7
E11.6
E11.6
E11.6
E3.3
E4.6
E6.9
E6.9
WO0.2
1.2
E6.5
E6.5
WO0.5
E10.0
E10.0
W1.8
W1.8
£6.7
E6.7
E6.6
E0.3
WO0.6
ES.1
E0.3
E0.3
E5.5
E10.8
£10.8
E3.8
E4.8
E6.8
£6.8
W2.3
E0.3
E2.3
2.3
W3.0
W3.0
E1.8
E4.4
ES.3
W1.2
E6.9

21
5312
5317
5310
70
258
487
541
644
26
23
23
298
4284
4270
682
673
53
40
14
214
401
1789
85
85
34
3911
3926
92
445
636
650
152
35
328
341
26
23
19

1080
226
107



W98:14:43
W89:59:15
W88:33:11
W88:15:20
W92:01:33
W83:11:27
W83:11:26
W87:37:10
W90:00:46
W000:00:00
W000:00:00
W98:03:07
W87:18:07
W119:08:13
W98:15:14.09
W098:16:39.79
W104:32:27
W104:32:30.00
W98:30:06.97
W09:30:10.00
W97:22:55.52
W97:22:55.72
W87:01:32.14
W114:37:55.13

E6.9
E1.8
E1.2
E1.3
E3.5
W2.1
w2.1
EO.1
E2.5
WO0.0
WO0.0
E6.9
EO.8
E13.7
E7.1
E7.1
E10.4
E10.4
E7.4
E7.4
E6.8
E6.8
EO.5
E12.9

762
762
3675
3690
1000
1021
1283
1283
175
193






